
Cap loader/
unscrambler

1500

1256,64

20
00

20
00

20
00

65
00

1256,6412
56

,64

10
00

1000

1256,64

70
00

1256,64

15
00

80
00

10
00

*2
50

0

1036,73 11
27

,83

10
00

*2
10

00
25

00
10

00

10
36

,73

1036,73

50
0

10
00

24-8 piston type filling
capping m

achine

Laser code
printer

Lamp
checker

Single
column
type
Palletizer

24-8 piston type filling
capping m

achine

toilet

toilet

to
ile

t

K A N O P I

CONCRETE

RACKING

Ø5250

Ø5250

OPTION 2

Opp
labeling
machine

Single
column
type
Palletizer

AIR TANK

W
A

TER
 CH

ILLER

AIR COLD DRYER

110*110*220
700*480*850

AIR TANK

W
A

TER
 CH

ILLER

AIR COLD DRYER

110*110*220
700*480*850

400F

Crusher

Hopper dryer
400KG

25Hp chiller

100KG
Hopper

dryer

400F

Crusher

SZ-4000A
INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE

SZ-4000A
INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE

Hopper dryer
400KG

25Hp chiller

100KG
Hopper

dryer

10
00

*2
50

0

10
36

,731127,83

10
00

*2
10

00
25

00
10

00
1036,73

10
36

,73

50
0

10
00

chiller

4910

chiller

4910

389

38
9

Opp
labeling
machine

11500

4501

10
00

60
00

10
00

20
00

20
00

20
00

/
6


	图纸和视图
	模型


